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Across 33. Refine Down

1. Sample 35. Decorative design 1. Pedicure target

6. Subtraction word 38. Leading 2. Brisk movement
11. Kind of greens 39. Cut 3.Cole

13. Clothes presser of yore 40. Historic Virginia family 4. Spigot

15. Backslide 42. Event attended by 5. Highlands tongue
16. Former Cinderella 6. Long tresses

17. Once more 43. Rumple 7. Footnote word
18. Insignia 44. Auction unit 8. Coll. hoops competition
20. Without precedent 45. Gardner of "On the 9. Eliminate body waste

21. Tail movement

22. Tennessee's state flower
23. Earned

24. O1d Ttalian money

26. Like good wine

27. Deadly

28. Archer's weapon

30. Wallet contents

31. Requirement

32. Debatable

Beach"

46. Cereal fruit
48. Angel wear
49. Winding
51. Guest

53. Personalize at the

jeweler's

54. Environmental science
55. Category
56. Contest effort
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. In the future

. Creep

. Minor deity

. Geometric figure

. Staircase post

. Make a pot of coffee
. Fireplace shelf

. Temper, as metal

. Assist in crime

. Part of a yard

29.

30

Neuter

. Sweater eater
32.
33.
34.
3s.
36.
37.
38.
39.
41.
43.
46.
47.
48.
50.
52.

Huge

Kind of cream
Mixture
Bridge call
Storyteller
Use of new words
Demean
Appearance
News feature
Purple shade
Crowd noise
Riviera city
Sword handle
Ashes holder

George W., to George
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